
Autotest   Championship
Overhall
Robert Messenger Mar (15) Apr (c) May (20) July (20) Aug (20) Sept (18) Sept (18) Oct (  )111 Points
Mark Messenger Mar (18) Apr (c) May (15) July (18) Aug (15) Sept (16) Sept (16) Oct (  )98 Points
Nicnolas Wilson Mar (12) Apr (c) May (11) July (10) Aug (14) Sept (13) Sept (13) Nov(15)88 Points
Joe Benn Mar (16) Apr (c) May (18) July (11) Aug (   )  Sept (14) Sept () Nov (18)77 Points
Sam Benn Mar (20) Apr (c) May (14) July (12) Aug (   )  Sept (12) Sept (1)Nov (16)75 Points
Richard Barnard Mar (    ) Apr (c) May (16) July (13) Aug (11) Sept (15) Sept (10) Oct (  ) 65 Points
Stephen Dixon Mar (14) Apr (c) May (    ) July ( 1) Aug (18) Sept (20) Sept () Oct (  ) 53 Points
James Thomson Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July ( 1) Aug (16) Sept (  ) Sept (20) Oct (  ) 37 Points
Chris Hunter Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (16) Aug (   ) Sept (  ) Sept () Nov (20) 36 Points
Martin Breen Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (   ) Aug ( ) Sept (  ) Sept (15) Nov (14)  29 Points
Edwin Cook Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (15)Aug (12) Sept (  ) Sept () Oct (  ) 27 Points
Ian Aitkin Mar (13) Apr (c) May (    ) July (   ) Aug (10) Sept (  ) Sept () Oct (  ) 23 Points
P Johnston Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (   ) Aug ( ) Sept (  ) Sept (9) Nov (12)  21Points
Ryan Lawson Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (12) July (   ) Aug ( 8) Sept (  ) Sept () Oct (  ) 20 Points
C Sparks Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (   ) Aug ( ) Sept (  ) Sept (14) Oct (  )  14 Points
Jack Palmer Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (   ) Aug (13) Sept (  ) Sept () Oct (  ) 13 Points
Nigel Moffet Mar (    ) Apr (c) May (13) July (   ) Aug (   ) Sept (  ) Sept () Oct (  ) 13 Points
Ross Glassbrook Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (   ) Aug ( 7) Sept (  ) Sept () Nov (13)      13 Points
T Coulter Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (   ) Aug () Sept (  ) Sept (12) Oct (  )  12 Points
N owens Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (   ) Aug ( ) Sept (  ) Sept (11) Oct (  )  11 Points
Michael Cowling Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (   ) Aug ( 7) Sept ( 1 ) Sept () Nov (11)     11 Points
LLoyd Stephenson Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (10) July (   ) Aug (   ) Sept (  ) Sept () Oct (  ) 10 Points
Ryan Aylward Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (   ) Aug ( 7) Sept ( 1 ) Sept () Nov (10)      10Points
Stephen Palmer Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (   ) Aug ( 9)  Sept (  ) Sept () Oct (  )   9 Points
Chris Wilson Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (   ) Aug ( 7) Sept ( 1 ) Sept () Oct (  )        8 Points

Class 1- up to 1400
Richard Barnard Mar (    ) Apr (c) May (10) July (9) Aug (8) Sept (   ) Sept () Oct (  ) 27 Points
Edwin Cook Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (10) Aug (9) Sept (  ) Sept () Oct (  ) 19 Points
Jack Palmer Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (  ) Aug (10) Sept (  ) Sept () Oct (  )  10 Points
Stephen Palmer Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (  ) Aug (7) Sept (  ) Sept () Oct (  )    7 Point

Class 2-1400 and Above
Nicnolas Wilson Mar (    ) Apr (c) May (  9) July (  ) Aug (  ) Sept (10) Sept (10) Nov (9) 39 Points
Ian Aitkin Mar (10) Apr (c) May (    ) July (  ) Aug (9 ) Sept (  ) Sept () Nov (8 ) 28 Points
Nigel Moffet Mar (    ) Apr (c) May (10) July (  ) Aug (  ) Sept (  ) Sept () Oct (  ) 10 Points
Chris Hunter Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (10) Aug (  ) Sept (  ) Sept () Nov (10) 20 Points
P Johnston Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (   ) Aug ( ) Sept (  ) Sept (7) Oct (  )   7 Points
Martin Breen Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (   ) Aug ( ) Sept (  ) Sept () Nov (7)  7 Points

Class 3 – untaxed, specials
Sam Benn Mar (10) Apr (c) May ( 9 ) July (10  ) Aug (  ) Sept ( 8 ) Sept (1) Nov(9) 47 Points
Joe Benn Mar ( 9)  Apr (c) May (10) July ( 9 ) Aug (  ) Sept ( 9 ) Sept () Nov (10) 47 Points
Stephen Dixon Mar ( 8)  Apr (c) May (    ) July (  1) Aug (10) Sept (10) Sept () Oct (  ) 29 Points
James Thomson Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (  1) Aug (9 ) Sept (10  ) Sept () Oct (  ) 20 Points
Richard Barnard Mar (    ) Apr (c) May (  ) July (     ) Aug ( ) Sept (  7 ) Sept () Oct (  ) 7 Points 

Class 4a – PCA up to 1400
Martin Breen Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (   ) Aug ( ) Sept (  ) Sept (10) Oct (  )  10 Points
C Sparks Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (   ) Aug ( ) Sept (  ) Sept (9) Oct (  )    9 Point
T Coulter Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (   ) Aug () Sept (  ) Sept (8) Oct (  )    8 Point
N owens Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (   ) Aug ( ) Sept (  ) Sept (7) Oct (  )    7 Point



Class 4b – PCA over 1400
Robert Messenger Mar ( 9)  Apr (c) May (10) July(10) Aug (10) Sept (10) Sept (10) Oct (  )59 Points
Mark Messenger Mar (10) Apr (c) May ( 9 ) July ( 9) Aug (9) Sept (8) Sept (9) Oct (  ) 54 Points
Nicholas Wilson Mar ( 8)  Apr (c) May (    ) July ( 8) Aug (8) Sept (  ) Sept () Oct (  ) 24 Points
Chris Wilson Mar (   )  Apr (c) May (    ) July (   ) Aug (7) Sept ( 1 ) Sept () Oct (  )   8 Points
Ryan Lawson Mar (   )  Apr (c) May ( 8 ) July (   ) Aug (  ) Sept (  ) Sept () Oct (  ) 8 Points
LLoyd Stephenson Mar (   )  Apr (c) May ( 7 ) July (   ) Aug (  ) Sept (  ) Sept () Oct (  ) 7 Points
c Canceled
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